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Lase ASSlgnmen~ ana ~cneau11ng Kecora !'age .L oT .L 

Section 1 - •Office of Commission Cler~ ~ 
Docket No. 100304-EU Date Docketed: 05/24/2010 Title: Petition to resolve territorial dispute with Gulf Power 

Company in Okaloosa County by Choctawhatchee Electric 
Cooperative, Inc. 

Company: Choctawhatchee Electric Coop., Inc. 
Gulf Power Company 

SCANNED 
Official Filing Date: ---­
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: 
("()" indicates OPR) 

Expiration: 

ADM APA CLK ECR (GCL) PIF RAD 
X X 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. Time Schedule 
Program Module B3(b) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 

Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(BSO) 413-6770 

sse 

Due Dates 

OPR Staff R Jaeger [QJ Current CASR revision level Previous 

1. Revised CASR Due 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

Staff Counsel R Jaeger 8. 
9. 

10. 
QCRs (ECR) S Rieger, J Williams 11. 

12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assignments for hearing 30. 
and/or deciding this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Convnission .X.. Convni ss ion Panel - 33. 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 06/02/2010 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- Hear1ng 0 1cer s ff" ( ) 
Convnissioners Hrg Staff 

Exam 
ALL I AG I ED I SK I n I C2 

X I I I I I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1Ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

AG 

NONE 

h Pre ear1ng Off" 1cer 
Convnissioners ADM 

I ED I SK I C1 I C2 

I I X I I 
Approved: 
Date: 06/02/2010 l 

Current 

06/30/2010 



~Lase ASSlqnmen~ ana ~cneau11nq Kecora~ 

Section 1 - 'office of Commission Clerk 

t'age l. OT l. 

Docket No. 100304-EU Date Docketed: 05/24/2010 Title: Petition to resolve territorial dispute with Gulf Power 
Company in Okaloosa County by Choctawhatchee Electric 
Cooperative, Inc. 

Company: Choctawhatchee Electric Coop., Inc . 
Gulf Power Company 

Official Filing Date: ---­
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: 
("()" indicates OPR) 

Expiration: 

ADM APA 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. 

SCANNED 

CLK ECR (GCL) PIF RAD sse 
X X 

Time Schedule 
Program Module B3(b) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 

Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 

OPR Staff R Jaeger [QJ Current CASR revision level 

1. Informal Meetinq 
2. Revised CASR Due 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

Staff Counsel R Jaeqer 8. 
9. 

10. 
OCRs (ECR) S Rieger, J Williams 11. 

12. 
13 . 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29 . 

Recommended assignments for hearing 30. 
and/or deciding this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission ...x_commission Panel - 33. 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - -

35. 
Date filed with CLK: 06/02/2010 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- H ear1ng 1cer s Off' ( ) p h re ear1ng Off' 1cer 
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners 

Exam 
ALL I AG I ED I SK I C1 I C2 AG I ED I SK I C1 I C2 

X I I I I I I I X I I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 

Due Dates 
Previous Current 

NONE 08/10/2010 
NONE 08/17/2010 

ADM 

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

Approved: 
Date: 06/02/2010 \ (. s R-~ 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 



• Page 1 of 1 

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk 

Docket No. 100304-EU Date Docketed: 05/24/2010 Title: Petition to resolve territorial dispute with Gulf Power 
Company in Okaloosa County by Choctawhatchee Electric 
Cooperative , Inc. 

Company: Choctawhatchee Electric Coop., Inc. 
Gulf Power Company 

SCANNED 
Official Filing Date: ---­
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: 
(" ()" indicates OPR) 

Expiration: 

ADM APA CL K ECR (GCL) PIF RAD 
X X 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. Time Schedule 
Program Module B3(b) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 

Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(BSO) 413-6770 

sse 

Due Dates 
OPR Staff R Jaeger [!] Current CASR revision level 

1. Direct Testimony & Exhbits - Both Parties 
2. Intervenor Testimony & Exhibits (if any) 
3. Staff Testimony & Exhibits (if any) 
4. FAW Notice Filed - Prehearing 
5. FAW Notice Filed - Hearing 
6. Rebuttal Testimony & Exhibits - Both Parties 
7. Notice of Prehearing 

Staff Counsel R Jaeger 8. Prehearing Statements 
9. Notice of Hearing 

10. Pr~h~arina 

OCRs (ECR) S Rieger, J Williams 11. Discovery Actions Complete 
12. Transcript of Prehearing Due (Expedited) 
13. Pr~h~arina Ord~r 
14. H~arina 0/1-2/11) 
15. Tranc;crint of H~arina Du~ 
16. Bri~fc; Du~ 

17. Staff 1dation 
18. Aaenda 
19. Final Order 
20. Clos~ Dock~t or R~vis~ CASR 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24 . 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assignments for hearing 30. 
and/or deciding this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission - Commission Panel .K. 33. 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 35 . 
Date filed with CLK: 10/13/2010 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- Heanng 1cer s Off' ( ) p h re ear1ng Off' 1cer 
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners 

Exam 
ALL I ED I SK I GH I BI I NC ED I SK I GH I BI I NC 

I X I I X I X I I I I X I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1Ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. Approved : 

Previous 

SAME 
SAME 
SAME 
SAME 
SAME 
SAME 
SAME 
SAME 
SAME 
SAME 
SAME 
SAME 
SAME 
SAME 
SAME 
SAME 
SAME 
SAME 
SAME 
SAME 

ADM 

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

Date: 10/13/2010 

PSC/CLK015 -C (Rev. 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

Current 

12/10/2010 
01/07/2011 
01/14/2011 
01/18/2011 
01/25/2011 

01/28/2011 
02/03/2011 
02/09/2011 
02/10/2011 
02/21/2011 
02/22/2011 
02/24/2011 
02/25/2011 
03/01/2011 
03/10/2011 
03/24/2011 
04/28/2011 
05/10/2011 
05/31/2011 
07/05/2011 



!'age ~ oT ~ 

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk 

Docket No. 100304-EU Date Docketed: 05/24/2010 Title: Petition to resolve territorial dispute with Gulf Power 
Company in Okaloosa County by Choctawhatchee Electric 
Cooperative, Inc. 

Company: Choctawhatchee Electric Coop., Inc. 
Gulf Power Company 

SCANNFO 

Official Filing Date: ---­
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: 
("()" indicates OPR) 

Expiration: 

ADM APA CLK ECR (GCL) PIF RAD 
X X 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. Time Schedule 
Program Module B3(b) WARNING: miS SOIEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 

Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT mE RECORDS SECTION:(BSO) 413-6770 

sse 

Due Dates 
OPR Staff R Jaeger [!] Current CASR revision level 

1. Direct Testimony & Exhbits - Both Parties 
2. Intervenor Testimony & Exhibits (if any) 
3. Staff Testimony & Exhibits (if any) 
4. FAW Notice Filed - Prehearing 
5. FAW Notice Filed - Hearing 
6. Rebuttal Testimony & Exhibits - Both Parties 
7. Notice of Prehearing 

Staff Counsel R Jaeger 8. Prehearing Statements 
9. Notice of Hearing 

10. n; Actions Comlete 
OCRs (ECR) S Rieger, J Williams 11. Transcript of Prehearing Due (Expedited) 

12. Prehearing Order 
13. Tranc;crint" of Hl'arina J>ue 
14. Briefs Due 
15. Staff D. ion 
16. Prehearina 
17. Aaenda 
18. Hl'arina (5/17-18/11) 
19. _Final OrdPr 
20. Close nnrlcP1" or Revise CASR 
21. 
22 . 
23. 
24. 
25 . 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assignments for hearing 30. 
and/or deciding this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission - Commission Panel .X. 33 • 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 10/13/2010 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- H ear1ng 1cer s Off' ( ) p h re ear1ng Off" 1cer 
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners 

Exam 
ALL I GH I ED I SK I BI I NC GH I ED I SK I BI I NC 

I X I X I I X I I I I X I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or CommlSSloner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 

Previous Current 

SAME 12/10/2010 
SAME 01/07/2011 
SAME 01/14/2011 
SAME 01/18/2011 
SAME 01/25/2011 
SAME 01/21/2011 
SAME 02/03/2011 
SAME 02/09/2011 
SAME 02/10/2011 
SAME 02/22/2011 
SAME 02/24/2011 
SAME 02/25/2011 
SAME 03/10/2011 
SAME 03 24 2011 
SAME 04 21 2011 

02/21/2011 05 09 2011 
SAME 05 10 2011 

03/01/2011 05/17/2011 
SAME 05/31/2011 
SAME 07/05/2011 

ADM 

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

Approved: 
Date: 10/13/2010 ' <:... c:::::. t-.~ 

P~C/CikOl~-1 (R~v _ 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 



~ Lase ASSlgnmen~ ana ~cneau11ng Keco~ t"age J. OT J. 

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk 

Docket No. 100304-EU Date Docketed: 05/24/2010 Title: Petition to resolve territorial dispute with Gulf Power 
Company in Okaloosa County by Choctawhatchee Electric 
Cooperative, Inc. 

Company: Choctawhatchee Electric Coop., Inc. 
Gulf Power Company 

SCANNEO 

Official Filing Date: ___ _ Expiration: 
last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: ADM APA CLK ECR (GCL) PIF RAD sse 
("()" indicates OPR) I X X 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. Time Schedule 
Program Module B3(b) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING OOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 

Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(BSO) 413-6770 

Due Dates 

OPR Staff R Jaeger ~ Current CASR revision level 

1. Direct Testimony & Exhbits - Both Parties 
2. Intervenor Testimony & Exhibits (if any) 
3. Staff Testimony & Exhibits (if any) 
4. FAW Notice Filed - Prehearing 
5. Rebuttal Testimony & Exhibits - Both Parties 
6. Notice of Prehearing 
7. FAW Notice Filed - Hearing 

Staff Counsel R Jaeger 8. Prehearing Statements 
9. Notice of Hearing 

10. Prehearina 
OCRs (ECR) S Rieger, J Williams 11. Discovery Actions Complete 

12. Transcript of Prehearing Due (Expedited) 
13. Prehearina Order 
14. Hearina (5/17-18/11) 
15. Transcriot of Hearina Due 
16. Briefs Due 
17. Staff ion 
18. Aaenda 
19. Final Order 
20 • Close Docket or Revise CASR 

. 21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assignments for hearing 30. 
and/or deciding this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission - Commission Panel .!.. 33 • 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: llll9/2010 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- Hear1ng 0 1cer s ff" ( ) p h re ear1ng Off" 1cer 
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners 

Exam 
All I GH J ED I SK I BI I Bl GH I ED I SK I BI I Bl 

I X I X I J X I I I I X I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1Ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 

Previous 

12/10/2010 
01/07/2011 
01/14/2011 
01/18/2011 
01/28/2011 
02/03/2011 
01/2S/2011 
02/09/2011 
02/10/2011 
02/21/2011 
02/22/2011 
02/24/2011 
02 2S 2011 
03 01 2011 
03 10 2011 
03 24 2011 
04 28/2011 
OS/10/2011 
OS/31/2011 
07/0S/2011 

ADM 

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

Approved: 
Date: 11/29/2010 \ 

PSC/CIKOl~-C (Rev _ 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

Current 

02/21/2011 
03/21/2011 
03/30/2011 
04/12/2011 
04/13/2011 
04/18/2011 
04/19/2011 
04/2S/2011 
04/26/2011 
OS/09/2011 
OS/10/2011 
OS/13/2011 
OS 16 2011 
OS 17 2011 
OS 26 2011 
06 09 2011 
07_/14/2011 
07/26/2011 
08/1S/2011 
09/21/2011 



~Case Assignment and Scheduling Record 

Section 1 - 0ffice of Commission Clerlll' ~ 
Page 1 of 1 

Docket No. 100304- EU Date Docketed: 05/24/2010 Title: Petition to resolve territorial dispute with Gulf Power 
Company in Okaloosa County by Choctawhatchee Electric 
Cooperative, Inc. 

Company: Choctawhatchee Electric Coop., Inc. 
Gulf Power Company 

SCANNED 

Official Filing Date: ---­
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: 
(" ()" indicates OPR) 

Expiration: 

ADM APA CLK ECR (GCL) PIF RAD 
X X 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. Time Schedule 
Program Module B3(b) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(850) 413-6770 

sse 

Due Dates 

OPR Staff R Jaeger ~ Current CASR revision level 

1. Informal Meetina (Staff) 
2. Direct Testimony & Exhbits - Both Parties 
3. Intervenor Testimony & Exhibits (if anY) 
4. Staff Testimony & Exhibits (if any) 
5. FAW Notice Filed - Prehearing 
6. Rebuttal Testimony & Exhibits - Both Parties 
7. Notice of Prehearing 

Staff Counsel R Jaeger 8. FAW Notice Filed - Hearina 
9. Prehearina Statements 

10. Nnt;,-.,. nf H"';llr;na 
OCRs (ECR) S Rieger, J Williams 11. Prehearing 

12. Discovery Actions Complete 
13. Tr;lln.;;rr;nt nf DM~&.~~M;na nu"' (FYn"'d;t.,.d) 
14. Pr"'h"';llr;na Ord"'r 
15. H"';llr;na {1;;/17 -111/11) 

16. Tr;lln.;;rr;nt nf H"';llr;na nu"' 
17. Rr;.,.f,. nu"' 
18. Staff n. •tl=ttion 
19. Aaenda 
20. Final Order 
21. Clnc;e Docket or Revic;e CA<:;R 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assignments for hearing 30. 
and/or deciding this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission - Commission Panel .X 33 . 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - -

35. 
Date filed with CLK: 11/29/2010 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- Heanng 1cer s Off' ( ) h Pre eanna 0 ff' 1cer 
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners 

Exam 
ALL I GH I ED I BI I BL I BW GH I ED I BI I BL I BW 

I X I X I X I I 1 1 X 1 1 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 

Previous Current 

NONE 01/21/2011 
12/10/2010 02/21/2011 
01/07/2011 03/21/2011 
01/14/2011 03/30/2011 

01/18/2011 04/12/2011 

01/28/2011 04/13/2011 
02/03/2011 04/18/2011 
01/2S/2011 04/19/2011 
02/09/2011 04/2S/2011 
02/10/2011 04/26/2011 
02/21/2011 OS/09/2011 

02/22/2011 OS/10/2011 
02/24/2011 OS/13 2011 
02/2S/2011 OS 16 2011 
03/01/2011 OS 17 2011 
03/10/2011 OS 26 2011 
03/24/2011 06 09 2011 
04/28/2011 07/14/2011 
OS/10/2011 07/26/2011 
OS/31/2011 08/1S/2011 
07/0S/2011 09/21/2011 

ADM 

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

Approved: 
Date: 11/29/2010 \ t... s \L~ 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 



Case Assignment and Scheduling Record 

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk~ ~ 
Page 1 of 1 

Docket No. 100304-EU Date Docketed: 05/24/2010 Title: Petition to resolve territorial dispute with Gulf Power 
Company in Okaloosa County by Choctawhatchee Electric 
Cooperative, Inc. 

Company: Choctawhatchee Electric Coop., Inc. 
Gulf Power Company SCANNED 

Official Filing Date: ----­
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: 
(" ()" indicates OPR) 

Expiration: 

ADM APA CLK ECR (GCL) PIF RAD 
X X 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. Time Schedule 
Program Module B3(b) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING OOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 

Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(BSO) 413- 6770 

sse 

Due Dates 
OPR Staff R Jaeger [!] Current CASR revision level 

1. Staff Recommendation (Motion for Recon & Cross 
2. Direct Testimony & Exhbits - Both Parties 
3. Agenda 
4. Standard Order 
5. Intervenor Testimony & Exhibits (if any) 
6. Staff Testimony & Exhibits (if any) 
7. FAW Notice Filed - Prehearing 

Staff Counsel R Jaeger 8. Rebuttal Testimony & Exhibits - Both Parties 
9. Notice of Prehearinq 

10 . FAW Nn'ticf' FHf'd - Hf'adna 
OCRs (ECR) S Rieger, J Williams 11. Prehearing Statements 

12. Notice of Hearing 
13. Prf'hf'ad no 
14 . Di Ac'tions Cnrmlf''tf' 
15. Trano;crint" of p,..,.h<>'lrina Duf' (Fxnf'di'tf'd) 
16. Prehearina Order 
17. Hearina (5/17-18/11) 
18. Transcrio't of Hearina Due 
19. Briefs Due 
20. Staff ion 
21. Aaenda 
22. Final Order 
23. Close Docket or Revise CASR 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28 . 
29. 

Recommended assiqnments for hearinq 30. 
and/or decidinq this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission - Commission Panel .!.. 33 . 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 0210112011 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- Hear1ng 0 1cer s ff " ( ) h Pre eannq Off" 1cer 
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners 

Exam 
ALL I GH I ED I BI I BL I BW GH J ED I BI I BL I BW 

I X I X I X I I I I X I I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 

Previous 

SAME 
12/10/2010 

SAME 
SAME 

01/07/2011 

01/14/2011 
01/18/2011 
01/28/2011 
02/03/2011 
01/25/2011 
02/09/2011 

02/10/2011 
02/21/2011 
02/22/2011 
02/24/2011 
02/25/2011 
03 01/2011 
03 10/2011 
03 24/2011 
04 28/2011 
05/10/2011 
05/31/2011 
07/05/2011 

ADM 

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

Approved: 
Date: 02/01/2011 \ 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

Current 

02/10/2011 
02/21/2011 
02/22/2011 
03/14/2011 
03/21/2011 

03/30/2011 
04/12/2011 
04/13/2011 
04/18/2011 
04/19/2011 
04/25/2011 

04/26/2011 
05/09/2011 
05/10/2011 
05/13/2011 
05jl6j2011 
05/17/2011 
05 26 2011 
06 09 2011 
07 14 2011 
07 26 2011 
08 15 2011 
09/21/2011 



Page 1 of 1 

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk 

Docket No. 100304-EU Date Docketed: 05/24/2010 Title: Petition to resolve territorial dispute with Gulf Power 
Company in Okaloosa County by Choctawhatchee Electric 
Cooperative, Inc. 

Company: Choctawhatchee Electric Coop., Inc. 
Gulf Power Company SCANNED 

Official Filing Date: Expiration: 
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: ADM APA CLK ECR (GCL) PIF RAD sse 
("()" indicates OPR) X X 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. Time Schedule 
Program Module B3(b) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUfrtENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 

Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 

OPR Staff R Jaeger ~ Current CASR revision level 

1. Direct Testimony & Exhbits - Both Parties 
2. Intervenor Testimony & Exhibits (if any) 
3. Staff Testimony & Exhibits (if any) 
4. FAW Notice Filed - Prehearing 
5. Rebuttal Testimony & Exhibits - Both Parties 
6. Notice of Prehearing 
7. FAW Notice Filed - Hearing 

Staff Counsel R Jaeger 8. Prehearing Statements 
9. Notice of Hearing 

10. ina 
OC:Rs (ECR) S Rieger, J Williams 11. Discovery Actions Complete 

12. Transcript of Prehearing Due (Expedited) 
13. ina Order 
14. Hearina (5/17-18/11) 
15. int- nf HParina DuP 
16. Briefs Due 
17. Staff 1dation 
18. Aaenda 
19. Final Order 
20. Close Docket: or Revise CASR 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assignments for hearing 30 . 
and/or deciding this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission - Commission Panel .K. H . 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 02/10L2011 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40 . 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- Hearing 0 ff" 1cer(s ) h Pre eanng 0 ff" 1cer 
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners 

Exam 
ALL I GH I ED I BI I BL I BW GH I ED I BI I BL I BW 

I X I X I X I I l l X 1 I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. Approved: 
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

Date: 

Due Dates 

Previous Current 

12/10/2010 02/21/2011 
01/07/2011 03/21/2011 
01/14/2011 03/30/2011 
01/18/2011 04/12/2011 
01/28/2011 04/13/2011 

02/03/2011 04/18/2011 
01/25/2011 04/19/2011 
02/09/2011 04/25/2011 
02/10/2011 04/26/2011 
02/21/2011 05/09/2011 
02/22/2011 05/10/2011 

02/24/2011 05/13/2011 
02/25/2011 05/16/2011 
03/01/2011 05/17/2011 
03/10/2011 05/26/2011 
03/24/2011 06/09/2011 
04/28/2011 07/14/2011 
05/10/2011 07/26/2011 
05/31/2011 08/15/2011 
07/05/2011 09/21/2011 

ADM 

~ -~~-\\ 
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Previous 

02/21/2011 
01/07/2011 

SAME 
01/14/2011 

SAME 
01/18/2011 
01/28/2011 
02/03/2011 
01/25/2011 

SAME 
02/09/2011 
02/10/2011 
02/21/2011 
02 22 2011 
02 24 2011 
02 25 2011 
03 01 2011 
03 10 2011 
03 24/2011 
04/28/2011 
05/10/2011 
05/31/2011 
07/05/2011 

ADM 

Where one Commissioner , a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

Approved: 
Date: 02/25/2011 \ 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

Current 

03/03/2011 
03/21/2011 
03/24/2011 
03/30/2011 
04/05/2011 
04/12/2011 
04/13/2011 
04/18/2011 
04/19/2011 
04/25/2011 
04/25/2011 
04/26/2011 
05/09/2011 
05/10/2011 
05/13 2011 
05/16 2011 
05/17 2011 
05/26 2011 
06/09 2011 
07/14/2011 
07/26/2011 
08/15/2011 
09/21/2011 



Case Assignment and Scheduling Record 

Section 1 - Office of Commission Cler~ ~ 
Page 1 of 1 

Docket No. 100304-EU Date Docketed: 05/24/2010 Title: Petition to resolve territorial dispute with Gulf Power 
Company in Okaloosa County by Choctawhatchee Electric 
Cooperative, Inc. 

Company: Choctawhatchee Electric Coop., Inc. 
Gulf Power Company 

SCANNE=O 
Official Filing Date: Expiration: 
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: ADM APA CLK ECR (GCL) PIF RAD sse 
("()" indicates OPR) X X 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. Time Schedule 
Program Module B3(b) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJEIT TO REVISION. 

Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTAIT THE RECORDS SEITION: (850) 413-6770 

Due Dates 
OPR Staff R Jaeger ~ Current CASR revision level Previous Current 

1. Intervenor Testimony & Exhibits (if any) 01/07/2011 03/21/2011 
2. Staff Testimony & Exhibits (if any) 01/14/2011 03/30/2011 
3. FAW Notice Filed - Prehearing 01/18/2011 04/12/2011 
4. Rebuttal Testimony & Exhibits - Both Parties 01/28/2011 04/13/2011 
5. Staff Recommendation - Motion Summary Final Or 03/24/2011 04/14/2011 
6. Notice of Prehearing 02/03/2011 04/18/2011 
7. FAW Notice Filed - Hearing 01/25/2011 04/19/2011 

Staff Counsel R Jaeqer 8. Prehearing Statements 02/09/2011 04/25/2011 
9. Agenda - Motion Summary Final Order 04/05/2011 04/26/2011 

10. Notic~ of H~arina 02/10/2011 04/26/2011 
OCRs (ECR) S Rieger, J Williams 11. Prehearing 02/21/2011 05/09/2011 

12. Discovery Actions Complete 02/22/2011 05/10/2011 
13. Tra~""""'iDt of Pr~h~arina Du~ (Exo~dit~d) 02/24/2011 05/13/2011 
14. Final Ord~r - Motion Su~~~~~arv Final _Order 04/25/2011 05/16/2011 
15. ina Ord~r 02/25/2011 05/16/2011 
16. H~arina (5/17-18/11) 03/01/2011 05 17/2011 
17. Tral"""""'iDt of Hearina Due 03/10/2011 05 26/2011 
18. Briefs Due 03/24/2011 06 09/2011 
19. Staff ion 04/28/2011 07 14/2011 
20. Aa~nda 05/10_12011 07/26/2011 
21. Final Ord~r 05/31/2011 08/15/2011 
22. Cl oc;;~ Dock~t or Revise CASR 07/05/2011 09/21/2011 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assiqnments for hearinq 30. 
and/or decidinq this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission - Commission Panel .X 33 . 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 03/23/2011 36 . 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- H ear1nq 1cer s Off' ( ) h Pre ear1ng 0 ff' 1cer 
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners ADM 

Exam 
ALL I GH I ED I BI I BL I BW GH l ED I BI I BL I BW 

I X I X I X I I I I X I I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1Ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

Approved: Gr \-\ \ ~~ 
Date: .fiend i 119 l 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 4j<o\\\ 



~Case Assignment and Scheduling Record. Page 1 of 1 

Section 1 - bffice of Commission Cler~ 

Docket No. 100304-EU Date Docketed: 05/24/2010 Title: Petition to resolve territorial dispute with Gulf Power 
Company in Okaloosa County by Choctawhatchee Electric 
Cooperative, Inc. 

Company: Choctawhatchee Electric Coop., Inc. 
Gulf Power Company SCANNED 

Official Filing Date: ----­
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: 
(" ()" indicates OPR) 

Expiration: 

ADM APA CLK ECR (GCL) PIF RAD 
X X 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. Time Schedule 
Program Module B3(b) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 

Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION : (850) 413-6770 

sse 

Due Dates 
OPR Staff R Jaeger [ZJ Current CASR revision level Previous Current 

1. Intervenor Testimony & Exhibits {if any) 01/07/2011 03/21/2011 
2. Staff Testimony & Exhibits (if any) 01/14/2011 03/30/2011 
3. FAW Notice Filed - Prehearing 01/18/2011 04/12/2011 
4. Staff Recommendation - Motion Summary Final Or 03/24/2011 04/14/2011 
5. Notice of Prehearing 02/03/2011 04/18/2011 
6. FAW Notice Filed - Hearing 01/25/2011 04/19/2011 
7. Agenda - Motion Summary Final Order 04/05/2011 04/26/2011 

Staff Counsel R Jaeger 8. Notice of Hearing 02/10/2011 04/26/2011 
9. Rebuttal Testimony & Exhibits - Both Parties 04/13/2011 04/27/2011 

10. ina :s 04/25/2011 04/29/2011 
OCRs (ECR) S Rieger, J Williams 11. Prehearing 02/21/2011 05/09/2011 

12. Discovery Actions Complete 02/22/2011 05/10/2011 
13. int of Prf!hf!arina Duf! (Exnf!ditf!d) 02/24/2011 05/13/2011 
14. FinaLOrder - Motion '\urnnarv Final Order 04/25}2011 05/16/2011 
15. ina__Order 02/25/2011 05/16/2011 
16. Hearina (5/17-18/11) 03 01 2011 05/17 2011 
17. I int of Hearina Due 03 10 2011 05 26 2011 
18. Brif!fs Duf! 03 24 2011 06 09 2011 
19. Staff b+ion 04 28 2011 07 14 2011 
20. Aaf!nda 05 10 2011 07 26/2011 
21. FiJ'Ia 1 _Order 05/31/2011 08/15/2011 
22. Close Docket or Revise CASR 07/05/2011 09/21/2011 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assiqnments for hearinq 30. 
and/or decidinq this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission - Commission Panel .K. 33 . 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 04/07/2011 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- Hearing 0 ff icer(s) Pre ear1ng 0 1cer h ff" 
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners ADM 

Exam 
ALL I GH I ED I BI I BL I BW GH I ED I BI I BL I BW 

I X I X I X I I I I X I I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case . 

Approved: b N ~ 
Date: 04/07/2011 \ 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 



Page 1 of 1 

Section 1 , Office of Commission Clerk 

Docket No. 100304-EU Date Docketed: 05/24/2010 Title: Petition to resolve territorial dispute with Gulf Power 
Company in Okaloosa County by Choctawhatchee Electric 
Cooperative, Inc. 

Company: Choctawhatchee Electric Coop., Inc. 
Gulf Power Company 

SCANNED 
Official Filing Date: ---­
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: 
("()" indicates OPR) 

Expiration: 

ADM APA CLK ECR (GCL) PIF RAD 
X X 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. Time Schedule 
Program Module B3(b) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING OOCUflfENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 

Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(BSO) 413-6770 

sse 

Due Dates 

OPR Staff R Jaeger [ZJ Current CASR revision level 

1. Intervenor Testimony & Exhibits (if any) 
2. Staff Testimony & Exhibits (if any) 
3. Agenda - Motion Summary (Withdrawn) 
4. Notice of Hearing 
5. Rebuttal Testimony & Exhibits - Both Parties 
6. Prehearing Statements 
7. Prehearing 

Staff Counsel R Jaeger 8. Discovery Actions Complete 
9. Transcript of Prehearing Due (Expedited) 

10. ina Order 
OCRs (ECR) S Rieger, J Williams 11. Hearing (5/17-18/11) 

12. Transcript of Hearing Due 
13 . Briefs Due 
14. Staff ·<:ion 
15 . Aaenda 
16 . Final Order 
17 . Close Docket or Revise CASR 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assignments for hearing 30. 
and/or deciding this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission - Commission Panel ...!. 33 . 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 04/07/2011 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38 . 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- H ear1ng 1cer s Off' ( ) h Pre ear1ng 0 ff ' 1cer 
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners 

Exam 
ALL I GH I ED I BI I BL I BW GH I ED I BI I BL I BW 

I X I X I X I I I I X I 1 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 

Previous 

01/07/2011 
01/14/2011 
04/05/2011 
02/10/2011 
04/13/2011 
04/25/2011 
02/21/2011 
02/22/2011 
02/24/2011 
02/25/2011 
03/01/2011 
03/10/2011 
03/24/2011 
04/28/2011 
05/10/2011 
05/31/2011 
07/05/2011 

ADM 

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

Approved: 
Date: 04/07/2011 \ 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS ~C...CL 

Current 

03/21/2011 
03/30/2011 
04/26/2011 
04/26/2011 
04/27/2011 
04/29/2011 
05/09/2011 
05/10/2011 
05/13/2011 
05/16/2011 
05/17/2011 
05/26/2011 
06/09/2011 
07/14/2011 
07/26/2011 
08/15/2011 
09/21/2011 



Case Assignment and Scheduling Record Page 1 of 1 

Section 1 ~ Office of Commission Cler~ 4llt 
Docket No. 100304-EU Date Docketed: 05/24/2010 Title: Petition to resolve territorial dispute with Gulf Power 

Company in Okaloosa County by Choctawhatchee Electric 
Cooperative, Inc. 

Company: Choctawhatchee Electric Coop., Inc. 
Gulf Power Company 

Offici a 1 Fi 1 i ng Date: ---­
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: 
("()" indicates OPR) 

Expiration: 

ADM APA 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. 

SCANNED 

CLK ECR (GCL) PIF RAD SRC 
X X 

Time Schedule 
Program Module B3(b) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(850) 413-6770 

OPR Staff R Jaeger [!] Current CASR revision level 

1. Intervenor Testimony &r Exhibits (if any) 
2. Staff Testimony &r Exhibits (if any) 
3. Discovery Actions Complete 
4. Staff Recommendation 
5. Agenda 
6. Final Order 
7. Close Docket or Revise CASR 

Staff Counsel R Jaeqer 8. 
9. 

10. 
OCRs (ECR) S Rieger, J Williams 11. 

12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16 . 
17. 
18 . 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24 . 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assiqnments for hearinq 30. 
and/or decidinq this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission - Commission Panel ..X. 33 . 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 06/29/2011 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- Heannq 1cer s Off" ( ) Prehearing 0 ff icer 
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners 

Exam 
ALL I GH I ED I BI I BL I BW 

I X I X I X I I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1Ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

GH I ED I BI I BL I BW 

I I X I I 
Approved: 
Date: p@Ja;nq 

Due Dates 
Previous Current 

01/07/2011 03/21/2011 
01/14/2011 03/30/2011 
02/22/2011 05/10/2011 
07/14/2011 07/28/2011 
07/26/2011 08/09/2011 
05/31/2011 08/15/2011 
07/05/2011 09/21/2011 

ADM 

7-13-JI 



1 eLK OHlclal Flllng....,2/2,120" 3:40 Pili ***** 

lIIatllda Sander. 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Cc: 
Subject: 

Date and Time: 
Docket Number: 
Filename I Path: 

Terry Holdnak 
Wednesday, December 21,20113:38 PM 
ClK - Orders I Notices 
Martha Barrera; Shalonda Hopkins 
Order I Notice Submitted 

12/21/2011 3:36:00 PM 
110304-GU 
110304.Final Order.mfb.doc 

.-_._____.. ...... '" A_,...,fIi'Io.iH'o'~ 

FPSC, ell( CORRESJ-oNDENCB 

tg(AdministrativeO Parties[J Consumer 

DOCUMENT NO . .M254-11~ 
DISTRIBUTION: 

.~~·U'.I.'__;-':;';;;;;;;;;;~~ 

FINAL ORDER GRANTING APPROVAL TO ISSUE AND SELL SECURITIES 
Docket No. 110304-GU 

'Jerry X. :J{o(c(nafi 
Commission Deputy Clerk II 
Office of the General Counsel 
Florida Public Service Commission 
850-413-6738 

- I 
I/; o

0 c..... 
c" ((,

(jAJ \I 



i 

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PARTICIPATING EMAIL ADDRESSES FOR DOCKET 110304 

PARTY 
NAME 

I 

COMPANY 
CODE 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS 

ADDRESS 
IN 

MASTER 
COMMISSION 
DIRECTORY 

J
I Clerk, Board of County Commissioners, Osceola 
. County 

pcar@osceola.org Yes 
i 

Florida Division of Chesapeake Utilities Corporation GU616 tgeoffroy@cfgas.com No 
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The attached document has been issued by the Florida Public Service Commission and fil... Page 1 of 1 

Commission Clerk 

Subject: FPSC E-service of Document NO. 09099-11 in Docket 110304-GU (EmaillD = 817991) 

The document described below has been issued by the Florida Public Service Commission and filed with 
the Office of Commission Clerk. As a party of record at the time of issuance or, if applicable, an 
interested person, you are being provided this information electronically. 

Should you have any problems accessing this document, please contact the Office of Commission 
Clerk by reply e-mail. Do not alter the subject line, as it is used for processing. 

DOCUMENT NO. DESCRIPTION 
09099-11 (4 pgs.) Final Order PSC-11-0589-FOF-GU 

granting approval to issue and sell 
securities; docket to remain open to 
monitor issuance and/or sale of securities 
until Chesapeake submits, and staff has 
reviewed, the consummation report, at 
which time docket to be closed 
administrativelY. 

12/22/2011 
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Commission Clerk 

Subject: Order or Notice issued by the Public Service Commission (EmaillD = 405644) 


Attachments: 08541-11.pdf 


The attached order or notice has been issued by the Public Service Commission. 


If you have any problems opening this attachment, please contact the Office of Commission Clerk by 
reply email or at 850-413-6770. 

When replying, please do not alter the subject line; as it is used to process your reply. 

Thank you. 

11/22/2011 




COMMISSIONERS: 

ART GRAHAM, CHAIRMAN 
LISA POLAK EDGAR 
RONALD A. BRISE 
EDUARDo E. BALBIS 
JULIE 1. BROWN 

STATE OF FLORIDA 
OFFlCE OF COMMISSION CLERK 

COMMISSION CLERK 
(850) 4 1 3 -6770 

ANN COLE 

November 8,20 1 1 

Beth Keating, Esquire 
Gunster, Yoakley & Stewart, P.A. 
2 15 South Monroe Street, Suite 601 
Tallahassee. Florida 32301 

Re: Docket No. 110304-GU 

Dear Ms. Keating: 

This will acknowledge receipt of the application for authorization to issue common stock, 
preferred stock and secured and/or unsecured debt, and to enter into agreements for interest rate 
swap products, equity products and other financial derivatives, and to exceed limitation placed 
on short-term borrowings in 201 2, by Florida Division of Chesapeake Utilities Corporation, 
which was filed in this office on November 2, 201 1, and assigned the above-referenced docket 
number. Appropriate staff members will be advised 

If mediation is 
conducted, it does not affect a substantially interested person's right to an administrative hearing. 
For more information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 413-6199. 

Mediation may be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. 

Office of Commission Clerk 

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD 0 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 
An Affirmative Action / Equal Opportunity Employer 

PSC Website: http:/hnrw.floridapsc.com Internet E-mail: contact@psc.state.fl.us 
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22. 
23. 
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25. 
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assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

Approved: 
Date: 11/04/2011 \ 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

SRC 

Dates 

Current 

11/18/2011 
12/08/2011 
12/20/2011 
01/09/2012 

04/15/2013 

04/29/2013 



Case Assignment and Scheduling Record Page 1 of 1 

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk 

Docket No. 110304-GU Date Docketed: 11/02/2011 Title: Application for authorization to issue common stock, preferred 
stock and secured and/or unsecured debt, and to enter into 
agreements for interest rate swap products, equity products 

Company: Florida Division of Chesapeake Utili and other financial derivatives, and to exceed limitation 
placed on short-term borrowings in 2012, by Florida Division 
of Chesapeake Utilities Corporation. 

Official Filing Date: Expiration: 
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: ADM APA CLK OED (ECR) GCL PIF 
(" ()" indicates OPR) X X 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. Time Schedule 
Program Module A6(a) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(BSO) 413-6770 

OPR Staff D Buys, M Cicchetti [!] Current CASR revision level 
A Maurev 

1. FAW Notice Filed 
2. Staff Recommendation 
3. Agenda 
4. Standard Order 
5. Monitor Docket 
6. Close Docket 
7. 

Staff Counsel M Barrera 8. 
9. 

OCRs 10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assiqnments for hearinq 30. 
and/or decidinq this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission ..X. Commission Panel - 33. 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 11/09/2011 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- Hearing 0 ff icer(s) p h re eanng Off" 1cer 
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners 

Exam 
ALL I GH I ED I BI I BL I BW GH I ED I BI I BL I BW 

X I I I I I I I I I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 

Due 

Previous 

11/18/2011 
12/08/2011 
12/20/2011 
01/09/2012 

SAME 
SAME 

ADM 

X 

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

Approved: 
Date: 11/09/2011 -. 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 04/07) <' COMPLETED EVENTS 

RAD SRC 

Dates 

Current 

11/09/2011 
11/22/2011 
12/06/2011 
12/27/2011 
04/15/2013 

04/29/2013 



Case Assignment and Scheduling Record Page 1 of 1 

Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk 

Docket No. 110304-GU Date Docketed: 11/02/2011 Title: Application for authorization to issue common stock, preferred 
stock and secured and/or unsecured debt, and to enter into 
agreements for interest rate swap products, equity products 

Company: Florida Division of Chesapeake Utili and other financial derivatives, and to exceed limitation 
placed on short-term borrowings in 2012, by Florida Division 
of Chesapeake Utilities Corporation. 

Official Filing Date: Expiration: 
Last Day to Suspend: 

Referred to: ADM APA CLK OED (ECR) GCL PIF 
("()" indicates OPR) I X X I 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays. Time Schedule 
Program Module A6(a) WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT 

IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
Staff Assignments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION:(BSO) 413-6770 

OPR Staff D Buys, M Cicchetti ~ Current CASR revision level 
A Maurev 

1. FAW Notice Filed 
2. Staff Recommendation 
3. Agenda 
4. Standard Order 
5. Monitor Docket 
6. Close Docket 
7. 

Staff Counsel M Barrera 8. 
9. 

OCRs 10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Recommended assignments for hearinq 30. 
and/or deciding this case: 31. 

32. 
Full Commission ...X.. Commission Panel - 33. 
Hearing Examiner Staff 34. - - 35. 
Date filed with CLK: 11/15/2011 36. 

37. 
Initials OPR 38. 

Staff Counsel 39. 
40. 

Sect1on 3 - Cha1rman Completes Ass1gnments are as follows: 

- Heanng 0 1cer s ff" ( ) h Pre eanng 0 ff" 1cer 
Commissioners Hrg Staff Commissioners 

Exam 
ALL I GH I ED I BI I BL I BW 

X I I I I I 
Where panels are ass1gned the sen1or Comm1Ss1oner is Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is 
assigned the full Commission decides the case. 

PSC/CLK015-C (Rev. 04/07) 1' COMPLETED EVENTS 

GH I ED I BI I BL I BW 

I I I I 
Approved: 
Date: 

Due 
Previous 

11/09/2011 
12/08/2011 
12/20/2011 
01/09/2012 

SAME 

SAME 

ADM 

X 

RAD SRC 

Dates 

Current 

11/15/2011 
11/22/2011 
12/06/2011 
12/27/2011 

04/15/2013 

04/29/2013 




